
WSOP SYDNEY 2017 FULL SCHEDULE
   

Date Time Event Tournament GTD Buy-in^ Starting Stack Levels

Satellites:

Sun, 8 Oct 6:15pm Main Event Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $250 ($220+$30) 5,000 20mins

Tue, 10 Oct 6:15pm Main Event Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $250 ($220+$30) 5,000 20mins

Thu, 12 Oct 6:15pm Main Event Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $250 ($220+$30) 5,000 20mins

Fri, 13 Oct 8.30pm $5K Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $550 ($500+$50) 8,000 20mins

Sat, 14 Oct 2.15pm Main Event Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $250 ($220+$30) 5,000 20mins

Sun, 15 Oct 6:15pm Main Event Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $250 ($220+$30) 5,000 20mins

Tue, 17 Oct 6:15pm Main Event Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $250 ($220+$30) 5,000 20mins

Thu, 19 Oct 6:15pm Main Event Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $250 ($220+$30) 5,000 20mins

Fri, 20 Oct 8.30pm $5K Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $550 ($500+$50) 8,000 20mins

Sat, 21 Oct 2.15pm Main Event Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $250 ($220+$30) 5,000 20mins

Sun, 22 Oct 6:15pm Main Event Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $250 ($220+$30) 5,000 20mins

Tue, 24 Oct 6:15pm Main Event Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $250 ($220+$30) 5,000 20mins

Thu, 26 Oct 6:15pm Main Event Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $250 ($220+$30) 5,000 20mins

Fri, 27 Oct 8.30pm $5K Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $550 ($500+$50) 8,000 20mins

Sat, 28 Oct 2.15pm Main Event Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $250 ($220+$30) 5,000 20mins

Sun, 29 Oct 6:15pm Main Event Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $250 ($220+$30) 5,000 20mins

Tue, 31 Oct 6:15pm Main Event Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $250 ($220+$30) 5,000 20mins

Thu, 2 Nov 6:15pm Main Event Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $250 ($220+$30) 5,000 20mins

Fri, 3 Nov 8.30pm $5K Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $550 ($500+$50) 8,000 20mins

Sat, 4 Nov 2.15pm Main Event Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $250 ($220+$30) 5,000 20mins

Sun, 5 Nov 6:15pm Main Event Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $250 ($220+$30) 5,000 20mins

Tue, 7 Nov 6:15pm Main Event Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $250 ($220+$30) 5,000 20mins

Thu, 9 Nov 6:15pm Main Event Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $250 ($220+$30) 5,000 20mins

Fri, 10 Nov 8.30pm $5K Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $550 ($500+$50) 8,000 20mins

Sat, 11 Nov 2.15pm Main Event Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $250 ($220+$30) 5,000 20mins

Sun, 12 Nov 6:15pm Main Event Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $250 ($220+$30) 5,000 20mins

Tue, 14 Nov 6:15pm Main Event Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $250 ($220+$30) 5,000 20mins

Thu, 16 Nov 6:15pm Main Event Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $250 ($220+$30) 5,000 20mins

Fri, 17 Nov 8.30pm $5K Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $550 ($500+$50) 8,000 20mins

Sat, 18 Nov 2.15pm Main Event Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $250 ($220+$30) 5,000 20mins

Sun, 19 Nov 6:15pm Main Event Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $250 ($220+$30) 5,000 20mins

Tue, 21 Nov 6:15pm Main Event Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $250 ($220+$30) 5,000 20mins

Thu, 23 Nov 6:15pm Main Event Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $250 ($220+$30) 5,000 20mins

Fri, 24 Nov 8.30pm $5K Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $550 ($500+$50) 8,000 20mins

Sat, 25 Nov 2.15pm Main Event Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $250 ($220+$30) 5,000 20mins

Sun, 26 Nov 6:15pm Main Event Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $250 ($220+$30) 5,000 20mins

Series:

Tue, 28 Nov 6:15pm 1   Opening Event NLH Day 1 Flight 1 $500,000 $500 ($450+$50) 10,000 40mins

Wed, 29 Nov 6:15pm Opening Event NLH Day 1 Flight 2 (Repechage) $500 ($450+$50) 10,000 40mins

Thu, 30 Nov 12:30pm Opening Event NLH Day 1 Flight 3 (Repechage) $500 ($450+$50) 10,000 40mins

Fri, 1 Dec 12:30pm Opening Event NLH Day 1 Flight 4 (Repechage) $500 ($450+$50) 10,000 40mins

10:00pm Main Event Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $250 ($220+$30) 5,000 20mins

Sat, 2 Dec 12:30pm Opening Event NLH Day 2

3:00pm $5K Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $550 ($500+$50) 8,000 20mins

6:15pm Main Event Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $250 ($220+$30) 5,000 20mins

Sun, 3 Dec 2:15pm 2*   Ladies Event (Re-Entry) $330 ($300+$30) 10,000 25mins

4:00pm Opening Event NLH Day 3

6:15pm High Roller Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $225 ($200+$25) 5,000 15mins

Mon, 4 Dec 12:30pm Main Event Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $250 ($220+$30) 5,000 20mins

3:00pm $5K Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $550 ($500+$50) 8,000 20mins

6:15pm 3   Turbo (Re-Entry) $500 ($450+$50) 6,000 20mins

Tue, 5 Dec 12:30pm 4*   Masters Tournament (Re-Entry) 50+ years $550 ($500+$50) 10,000 30mins

3:00pm $5K Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $550 ($500+$50) 8,000 20mins

6:15pm Main Event Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $250 ($220+$30) 5,000 20mins

Wed, 6 Dec 2:15pm 5   $5K Challenge (Re-Entry) 2 Day Event $1,000,000 $5,000 ($4,750+$250) 20,000 45mins

6:15pm Main Event Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $250 ($220+$30) 5,000 20mins

Thu, 7 Dec 12:30pm Main Event Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $250 ($220+$30) 5,000 20mins

3:15pm $5K Challenge Day 2

Fri, 8 Dec 12:30pm 6   Main Event Flight 1 $2,000,000 $2,200 ($2,000+$200) 30,000 45mins

6:15pm Main Event Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $250 ($220+$30) 5,000 20mins

Sat, 9 Dec 12:30pm Main Event Flight 2 (Repechage) $2,200 ($2,000+$200) 30,000 45mins

6:15pm Main Event Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $250 ($220+$30) 5,000 20mins

Sun, 10 Dec 12:30pm 7   6 Max (1x Re-Entry) 2 Day Event $300,000 $1,200 ($1,100+$100) 15,000 40mins

6:15pm Main Event Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $250 ($220+$30) 5,000 20mins

Mon, 11 Dec 12:30pm Main Event Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $250 ($220+$30) 5,000 20mins

4:00pm 6 Max Day 2

6:15pm 8   Mixed PLO/NLH (Re-Entry) $550 ($500+$50) 10,000 25mins

Tue, 12 Dec 12:30pm High Roller Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $1,100 ($1,000+$100) 10,000 25mins

6:15pm 9     Teams NLH $500 ($450+$50) 10,000 20mins

Wed, 13 Dec 12:30pm Main Event Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $250 ($220+$30) 5,000 20mins

2:15pm 10   High Rollers 2 Day Event (Re-Entry) $20,000 ($19,000+$1,000) 50,000 45mins

6:15pm Main Event Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $250 ($220+$30) 5,000 20mins

Thu, 14 Dec 12:30pm Main Event Satellite (Re-Entry) 1 Seat $250 ($220+$30) 5,000 20mins

2:15pm High Rollers Day 2 60mins

6:15pm Main Event Flight 3 (Repechage) $2,200 ($2,000+$200) 30,000 45mins

Fri, 15 Dec 12:30pm Main Event Flight 4 (Repechage) $2,200 ($2,000+$200) 30,000 45mins

8:15pm 11   Omaha (Re-Entry) $660 ($600+$60) 10,000 30mins

Sat, 16 Dec 12:30pm Main Event Day 2 60mins

2:30pm 12   Monster Stack Day 1 (Re-Entry) $1,100 ($1,000+$100) 50,000 30mins

Sun, 17 Dec 12:30pm Main Event Day 3 60mins

2:15pm Monster Stack Day 2 Final Day

Mon, 18 Dec 12:30pm Main Event Day 4 60mins

2:15pm 13   Bounty Event (Re-Entry) $660 ($400+$200+$60) 10,000 30mins

  OFFICIAL WSOP GOLD RING EVENT

*Event ineligible for leaderboard points. ^Buy-in non-refundable less than 5 days prior to the tournament, except at The Star’s discretion or if the tournament is cancelled.

1Tournament conditions apply. Side Event GTD Prize Pool based on the combined prize pools of three tournaments out of the thirteen tournament series, with the three tournaments being: The Opening Event from 
28 November 2017, $5K Challenge from 6 December 2017 and 6 Max from 10 December 2017. 2Terms and conditions apply. Ladies Event, 3 December 2017 and Masters Event, 5 December 2017 are not eligible for 
leader board points. Global Casino Championships venue to be confirmed. To enter any Star Poker tournament, you must be aged 18 years or over and a member of The Star Club. ^Buy-in non-refundable less than 
5 days prior to the tournament, except at The Star’s discretion or if the tournament is cancelled. Think! About your choices. Call Gambling Help 1800 858 858 www.gamblinghelp.nsw.gov.au The Star Pty Limited.


